FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Samantha Goldberg to Host Red Carpet at Al Film and Art Festival, Partnering with Al Film

Glendale, AZ – 26 Sept 2024 – Samantha Goldberg, Celebrity Correspondent and Red Carpet host for Runway Magazine and Television, On The Red Carpet With Samantha Goldberg (Emmy's-Grammy's-Oscars and Fashion Week, preeminent New York wedding planner and entrepreneur, announces a new partnership with AI Film 3 (aifilm3.com), the leading US effort dedicated to showcasing the intersection of artificial intelligence and artistic expression through art, music, film, and entertainment in public access.

Samantha will be gracing the red carpet as the official host for the upcoming AI Film and Art Festival, taking place on Oct 31 – Nov 2 with the Red-Carpet event on Nov 1st at AMC 20 Glendale. This prestigious event celebrates the burgeoning field of AI-generated art and cinema, showcasing films, animations, music videos and artworks created with the help of artificial intelligence.

"I'm thrilled to be partnering with AI Film 3 and hosting the red carpet at such a groundbreaking event," says Samantha Goldberg. "The fusion of AI and artistic creation is truly fascinating, and I'm excited to witness the incredible talent being showcased at the festival."

Al Film 3 is a project at the forefront of this artistic evolution. The website highlights engagement and attendance opportunities for the festival experience. Creative works showcasing talent and storytelling from around the world will be on display over the 3-day event.

"I am honored to have Samantha join us for the AI Film and Art Festival here in Glendale." says PJ Way, Founder for AI Film 3 (aifilm3.com). "Her expertise in entertainment, fashion, and engaging Red-Carpet moments and unforgettable experiences aligns perfectly with our mission to celebrate the artistry of AI."

This partnership signifies a unique convergence of the worlds of entertainment, cutting-edge technology, and artistic expression. Samantha's involvement promises to elevate the Red-Carpet experience, adding a touch of elegance and glamour to the festivities.

About Samantha Goldberg



Samantha Goldberg is a celebrated "Award Winning" T.V. Personality, Actress, Producer, Set Designer, Major Media Contributor/ Revelnation Enterprises Inc. Celebrity Red Carpet Host (3 decades) of On The Red Carpet, Celebrity Boxing Host (PPV Fite TV), Comcast's WMCN's "Get Sassy" 2.5 seasons Nielsen Rated, and 11 seasons of E!/Style Network. Featured in numerous publications like Brides Magazine, Glamour, and The New York Times, Samantha has established herself as a leading figure in the wedding industry.

- Good Morning America- hi Lifestyle Host
- Award Winning Celebrity Event Designer/Television Personality on the E!/Style Network's Hit Series "Whose Wedding and Married Away (11 seasons) (Pilot and 5 seasons) 2003-2014-2015-2016
- Awarded Biz Bash Best Event Designer East Coast- Best Reality Wedding Planner Midwest 2013-16 Noted as one of the "Top Ten" Wedding Designers in the U.S.A.

- Celebrity Show Host of "Get Sassy w/ Samantha on WMCN M-F 10:-10:30pm "Nielsen Rated" (2014-2016)
- Major Brand Spokesperson and Celebrations Expert Party City (2009-2011)
- Major Brand Spokesperson Hilton Family Brand of Hotels/weddings Author of "Guestiquette" (2009-2011)
- Celebrity Host and Event Designer United Way Night of Miracles (2013-2014)
- Founder and President Dream Team nonprofit since 2005 Fed-Exempt donating over 250 weddings in 14 states to those with various hardships in the United States
- President of Alliance of Event Professionals
- IMDB Actress- Member AFRA/SAG https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm2865428?ref_=nm_nv_mp_profile
- SamanthaGoldberg.com

About AI Film 3 - aifilm3.com

Al Film 3, founded by PJ Way, is a pioneering project that is dedicated to showcasing Al-generated art and film. The festival, currently the only of its kind in the US, highlights creativity, storytelling, and the growth of Al in entertainment. Engaging awareness, promoting education, and offering discovery are foundations to advance Al adoption. Join us and celebrate the future of creativity!

Contact:

PJ Way, Founder AI Film 3 pjw@aifilm3.com